
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Diridon Engagement heads up
Date: Friday, October 30, 2020 10:59:41 AM

 
 

From: Hill, Shannon 
Sent: Friday, October 30, 2020 9:31 AM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Diridon Engagement heads up
 
Hey Lori,
 
In follow-up to our work session yesterday, there are some good highlights in the “Project Features”
document included with the DTW resubmittal that you may want to incorporate into the slides. Here
is the link to the brief document:
https://www.sanjoseca.gov/Home/ShowDocument?id=65136.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José
|
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Monday, October 26, 2020 1:58 PM
To: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer,
Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>;
Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit
<Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>;
Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily
<Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian
<Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connor, Kevin <Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>; Rivas, Vanessa
<Vanessa.Rivas@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey,
Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Diridon Engagement heads up
 
Hi team,
 
The SAAG and Study Session are rapidly approaching and we need everyone’s help to prepare!
 
The deadlines for completing the powerpoints with talking points are:
Nov 3 for SAAG and Nov 9 for
Study Session. The SAAG agenda will post in a week on November 2.
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The SAAG will get an update since Sept 16th (i.e., posting drafts of the DSAP and DSA AHIP), while the
Study Session will include more background and detail.
 
I have scheduled or will schedule working sessions with all of you to work on the slides. As reviewed
with the Project Managers this morning, attached is the
working draft outline for the Study Session.
Also attached is the SAAG outline and other materials needed over the next few weeks.
Please
review and comment on these outlines by noon Wednesday.
 
Note that the time boxes in the outlines are just starting points for thinking through level of detail
and overall flow. Also, I put point people next to each topic to help with the content. I will send
around draft powerpoints that we
can work on together, but in the meantime, please prepare draft
talking points, slide text, and graphics that we will use during the work sessions to pull together
the slides.
I sent a link to Recent Presentations folder so you can pull from previous slideshows. Let
me know if you have trouble accessing that. Reminder to consider and reflect the community input
and questions received to date – including from the 10/19 Community
Meeting, SAAG, DANG
meetings, etc.
 
Let me know if you have any questions.
 
Thanks!
Lori




